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507.557 32.874 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.958 20.000 17+140
538.874 31317 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.439 20.000 17+160
568.661 29.787 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.929 20.000 17+180
598.931 30.270 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.090 20.000 17+200
628.844 29.913 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.971 20.000 17+220
659.297 30.453 0.980 0.300 0.150 8.191 20.000 17+240
689.138 29.841 0.980 0.300 0.150 7.987 20.000 17+260
719.174 30.036 0.980 0.300 0.150 8.052 20.000 17+280
749.309 30.135 0.980 0.300 0.150 8.085 20.000 17+300
779.132 29.823 0.980 0.300 0.150 7.981 20.000 174320
809.690 30.558 0.980 0.300 150 .J. 135 0 ) 174340
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841.895 32.205 0.980 0.300 0.150 8.775 20.000 17+360
875.312 33.417 0.980 0.300 0.150 9.179 20.000 17+380
910.001 34.689 0.980 0.300 0.150 9.603 20.000 17+400
944.705 34.704 0.980 0.300 0.150 9.608 20.000 17+420
979.337 34.632 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.544 20.000 17+440
1013.801 34.464 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.488 20.000 17+460
1048.610 34.809 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.603 20.000 17+480
1083.614 35.004 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.668 20.000 174500
1116.572 32.958 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.986 20.000 174520
1147.475 30.903 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.301 20.000 17+540
1177.508 30.033 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.011 20.000 174560
1207.514 30.006 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.002 20.000 17+580
1237.448 29.934 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.978 20.000 17+600
1267.289 29.841 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.947 20.000 17+620
1297.409 30.120 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.040 20.000 17+640
1327.661 30.252 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.084 20.000 17+660
1357.697 30.036 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.012 20.000 17+680
1387.328 29.631 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.877 20.000 17+700
[ 1417.361 30.033 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.011 20.000 174720
1432.565 15.204 1.000 J 0.300 0.150 8.136 10.000 174740
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18.584 18.584 0.980 0.300 0.150 10.429 10.000 6+580
54.884 36.300 0.980 0.300 0.150 10.140 20.000 6+600
92.684 37.800 0.980 0.300 0.150 10.640 20.000 6+620
133.652 40.968 0.980 0.300 0.150 11.696 20.000 6+640
178.724 45.072 0.980 0.300 0.150 13.064 20.000 6+660
224.051 45.327 0.980 0.300 0.150 13.149 20.000 6+680
269.693 45.642 0.980 0.300 0.150 13.254 20.000 6+700
313.805 44.112 0.980 0.300 0.150 12.744 20.000 6+720
357.305 43,500 1.000 0.300 0.150 12.500 20.000 6+740
401.153 43.848 1.000 0.300 0.150 12.616 20.000 6+760
445.943 44.790 1.000 0.300 0.150 12.930 20.000 6+780
491.114 45.171 1.000 0.300 0.150 13.057 20.000 6+800
533.576 42.462 1.000 0.300 0.150 12.154 20.000 6+820
573.179 39.603 1.000 0.300 0.150 11.201 20.000 6+840
609.041 35.862 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.954 20.000 6+860
639.140 30.099 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.033 20.000 6+880
650.289 11.150 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.433 10.000 6+900
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16.226 16.226 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.817 10.000 4+760
54.890 38.664 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.888 20.000 4+780
98.810 43.920 1.000 0.300 0.150 12.640 20.000 4+800
144.107 45.297 1.000 0.300 0.150 13.099 20.000 4+820
189.062 44.955 1.000 0.300 0.150 12.985 20.000 4+840
234.038 44.976 1.000 0.300 0.150 12.992 20.000 4+860
279.023 44.985 1.000 0.300 0.150 12.995 20.000 4+880
301.491 22.469 1.000 0.300 0.150 12.979 10.000 4+900
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| 16880 16.880 0.970 0.300 0.150 9.313 10.000 144660
52412 35.532 0.970 0.300 0.150 9.904 20.000 144680
89.438 37.026 0.970 0.300 0.150 10.402 20.000 144700
| 126482 37.044 0.970 0.300 0.150 10.408 20.000 144720
163.430 36.948 0.970 0.300 0.150 10.376 20.000 14+740
199.850 36.420 0.970 0.300 0.150 10.200 20.000 14+760
236.927 37.077 0.970 0.300 0.150 10.419 20.000 144780
273.005 36.078 0.970 0.300 0.150 10.086 20.000 144800
309.833 36.828 0.970 0.300 0.150 10.336 20.000 14+820
346.265 36.432 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.144 20.000 14+840
382.595 36.330 1.000 0.300 0.150 10.110 20.000 14+860
418.058 35.463 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.821 20.000 14+880
452.996 34.938 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.646 20.000 144900
487.862 34.866 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.622 20.000 144920
523.004 35.142 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.714 20.000 144940
557.081 34.077 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.359 20.000 14+960
590.717 33.636 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.212 20.000 14+980
624.329 33.612 1.000 0.300 0.150 9.204 20.000 15+000
654.368 30.039 0.980 0.300 0.150 8.053 20.000 15+020
683.972 29.604 0.980 0.300 0.150 7.908 20.000 15+040
714.038 30.066 0.980 0.300 0.150 8.062 20.000 15+060
744.206 30.168 0.980 0.300 0.150 8.096 20.000 15+080
773.225 29.019 0.980 0.300 0.150 7.713 20.000 15+100
802.406 29.181 0.980 0.300 0.150 7.767 20.000 15+120
831.986 29.580 0.980 0.300 0.150 7.900 20.000 15+140
861.905 29.919 0.980 0.300 0.150 8.013 20.000 15+160
[ 892115 30.210 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.070 20.000 15+180
922.295 30.180 1.000 0.300 0.150 8.060 20.000 15+200
950.351 28.056 1.000 0.300 0.150 7.352 20.000 15+220
[ 969.829 19.478 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.657 15.000 15+2404
976.103 6.274 1.000 0.300 0.150 $des—1— 70 194250
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26.774 26.774 1.480 0.300 0.150 14.889 10.000 12+250
56.105 29.331 1.480 0.300 0.150 16.594 10.000 12+260
111.899 55.794 1.480 0.300 0.150 15.638 20.000 12+280
162.218 50.319 1.480 0.300 0.150 13.813 20.000 12+300
213.032 50.814 1.480 0.300 0.150 13.978 20.000 12+320
263.864 50.832 1.480 0.300 0.150 13.984 20.000 12+340
316.478 52.614 1.480 0.300 0.150 14.578 20.000 12+360
369.044 52.566 1.480 0.300 0.150 14.562 20.000 12+380
423.554 54.510 1.480 0.300 0.150 15.210 20.000 12+400
478.688 55.134 1.470 0.300 0.150 15.438 20.000 12+420
532.760 54.072 1.470 0.300 0.150 15.084 20.000 12+440
582.893 50.133 1.470 0.300 0.150 13.771 20.000 12+460
632.132 49.239 1.470 0.300 0.150 13.473 20.000 12+480
680.771 48.639 1.470 0.300 0.150 13.273 20.000 124500
729.008 48.237 1.470 0.300 0.150 13.139 20.000 124520
777.161 48.153 1.500 0.300 0.150 13.051 20.000 12+540
827.972 50.811 1.500 0.300 0.150 13.937 20.000 12+560
877.589 49.617 1.500 0.300 0.150 13.539 20.000 12+580
925.715 48.126 1.500 0.300 0.150 13.042 20.000 12+600
972.380 46.665 1.500 0.300 0.150 12.555 20.000 12+620
1017.482 45.102 1.500 0.300 0.150 12.034 20.000 12+640
1057.385 39.903 1.500 0.300 0.150 10.301 20.000 12+660
1093.709 36.324 1.500 0.300 0.150 9.108 20.000 12+680
1109.094 15.386 1.500 0.300 0.150 7.257 10.000 12+700
1109.094 (¥p) Jl—d
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5.135 5.135 \\.? 0.150 3.423 10.000 11+860
11.402 6.267 q/ 0.150 2.089 20.000 11+880
20.273 8.871 37 0.150 2.957 20.000 11+900
*
30.233 9.960 \)3)). 0.150 3.320 20.000 11+920
&

44.633 14.400 )9 0.150 4.800 20.000 11+940
66.656 22.023 > 0.150 7.341 20.000 114960
108.002 41.346 1.500 0.300 0.150 10.782 20.000 11+980
143.330 35.328 1.500 0.300 0.150 8.776 20.000 12+000
179.975 36.645 1.500 0.300 0.150 9.215 20.000 12+020
217.724 37.749 1.500 0.300 0.150 9.583 20.000 124040
259.580 41.856 1.500 0.300 0.150 10.952 20.000 12+060
305.327 45.747 1.500 0.300 0.150 12.249 20.000 12+080
354.275 48.948 1.500 0.300 0.150 13.316 20.000 12+100
405.533 51.258 1.500 0.300 0.150 14.086 20.000 12+120
458.747 53.214 1.480 0.300 0.150 14.778 20.000 12+140
513.701 54.954 1.480 0.300 0.150 15.358 20.000 12+160
570.110 56.409 1.480 0.300 0.150 15.843 20.000 12+180
627.596 57.486 1.480 0.300 0.150 16.202 20.000 12+200
685.559 57.963 1.480 0.300 0.150 16.361 20.000 12+220
714.401 28.842 1.480 0.300 0.150 16.268 10.000 12+240
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11.003 11.003 1.470 0.500 0.150 7.335 10.000 33+380
47.784 36.781 1.480 0.500 0.150 7.327 20.000 33+400
82.132 34.348 1.480 0.500 0.150 6.516 20.000 33+420
117.374 35.242 1.480 0.500 0.150 6.814 20.000 334440
152.034 34.660 1.480 0.500 0.150 6.620 20.000 33+460
185.962 33.928 1.480 0.500 0.150 6.376 20.000 33+480
220.095 34.133 1.460 0.500 0.150 6.511 20.000 33+500
254.990 34.895 1.460 0.500 0.150 6.765 20.000 33+520
294.847 39.857 1.460 0.500 0.150 8.419 20.000 33+540
335.530 40.683 1.500 0.500 0.150 8.561 20.000 33+560
373.450 37.920 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.640 20.000 33+580
392.254 18.804 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.536 10.000 33+600
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15.344 15.344 0.980 0.500 0.150 10.229 10.000 25+860
52.081 36.737 0.980 0.500 0.150 8.979 20.000 25+880
84.255 32.174 0.980 0.500 0.150 7.458 20.000 25+900
116.105 31.850 0.980 0.500 0.150 7.350 20.000 254920
148.147 32.042 0.980 0.500 0.150 7.414 20.000 25+940
180.813 32.666 0.980 0.500 0.150 7.622 20.000 25+960
197.366 16.553 1.000 0.500 0.150 7.702 10.000 25+980
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12.578 12.578 1.480 0.300 0.150 5.425 10.000 12+490
25.190 12.612 1.480 0.300 0.150 5.448 10.000 12+500
50.039 24.849 1.480 0.300 0.150 5323 20.000 12+520
75.746 25.707 1.480 0.300 0.150 5.609 20.000 12+540
102.152 26.406 1.480 0.300 0.150 5.842 20.000 124560
128.405 26.253 1.480 0.300 0.150 5.791 20.000 12+580
155.102 26.697 1.480 0.300 0.150 5.939 20.000 12+600
188.046 32.944 1.480 0.500 0.150 6.048 20.000 12+620
222.625 34.579 1.480 0.500 0.150 6.593 20.000 12+640
257.306 34.681 1.480 0.500 0.150 6.627 20.000 12+660
291.663 34.357 1.480 0.500 0.150 6.519 20.000 12+680
326.471 34.808 1.490 0.500 0.150 6.636 20.000 124700
362.251 35.780 1.490 0.500 0.150 6.960 20.000 12+720
398.634 36.383 1.490 0.500 0.150 7.161 20.000 12+740
434.903 36.269 1.490 0.500 0.150 7.123 20.000 124760
470.191 35.288 1.490 0.500 0.150 6.796 20.000 12+780
505.194 35.003 1.490 0.500 0.150 6.701 20.000 12+800
540.398 35.204 1.490 0.500 0.150 6.768 20.000 12+820
576.769 36.371 1.490 0.500 0.150 7.157 20.000 12+840
613.659 36.890 1.490 0.500 0.150 7.330 20.000 12+860
649.568 35.909 1.490 0.500 0.150 7.003 20.000 12+880
684.665 35.097 1.500 0.500 0.150 6.699 20.000 12+900
720.344 35.679 1.500 0.500 0.150 6.893 20.000 124920
755.150 34.806 1.500 0.500 0.150 6.602 20.000 12+940
791.414 36.264 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.088 20.000 12+960
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865.178 36.420 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.140 20.000 13+000
900.404 35.226 1.500 0.500 0.150 6.742 20.000 13+020
935.711 35.307 1.500 0.500 0.150 6.769 20.000 13+040
972.221 36.510 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.170 20.000 13+060
1009.742 37.521 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.507 20.000 13+080
1048.049 38.307 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.769 20.000 13+100
1084.763 36.714 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.238 20.000 13+120
1121.519 36.756 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.252 20.000 13+140
1159.688 38.169 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.723 20.000 13+160
1184.471 24.783 1.500 0.500 0.150 8.261 20.000 13+180
1213.004 28.533 1.500 0.500 0.150 9.511 20.000 13+200
1244.558 31.554 ‘ ¢ 0.150 10.518 20.000 13+220
1273.556 28.998 y 3(‘ .03?‘ b’)‘ 0.150 9.666 20.000 13+240
1301.495 27.939 . 0.150 9.313 20.000 13+260
1340.657 39.162 1.500 0.500 0.150 8.054 20.000 13+280
1378.805 38.148 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.716 20.000 13+300
1415.816 37.011 1.500 0.500 0.150 7337 20.000 13+320
1452.026 36.210 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.070 20.000 13+340
1487.600 35.574 1.500 0.500 0.150 6.858 20.000 13+360
1522.436 34.836 1.500 0.500 0.150 6.612 20.000 13+380
1556.591 34.155 1.500 0.500 0.150 6.385 20.000 13+400
1591.034 34.443 1.500 0.500 0.150 6.481 20.000 13+420
1625.696 34.662 1.500 0.500 0.150 6.554 20.000 13+440
1660.772 35.076 1.500 0.500 0.150 6.692 20.000 13+460
1696.316 35.544 1.500 0.500 0.150 6.848 20.000 13+480
1732.673 36.357 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.119 20.000 13+500
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1846.256 38.530 1.480 0.500 0.150 7.910 20.000 13+560
1885.506 39.250 1.480 0.500 0.150 8.150 20.000 13+580
1925.284 39.778 1.480 0.500 0.150 8.326 20.000 13+600
1965.260 39.976 1.480 0.500 0.150 8.392 20.000 13+620
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2101.240 12.891 0) 0.150 4.297 20.000 13+740
2115.730 14.490 .3 0.150 4.830 20.000 13+760
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